
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 3696 ANANYA DHUMA Yes

2 3013 ANJALI KUMARI Yes

3 2977 ARYAVEER Yes

4 3183 AWANTIKA LAKRA Yes

5 3178 GAURAV MITTAL Yes

6 2856 GURKEERAT DHAMI Yes

7 3049 KRISHNA MUNDA Yes

8 3009 KRITIKA KUMARI Yes

9 3514 MAHAKPREET KOUR Yes

10 2998 MANISHA KUMARI Yes

11 2971 MOHIT KUMAR Yes

12 3156 NITISH KUMAR Yes

13 3309 PAWAN KUMAR Yes

14 3484 RAKHI KUMARI Yes

15 4065 MD. SAIF ANSARI Yes

16 3444 RIYA KUMARI Yes

17 3865 SOUMYA PATHAK Yes

18 3327 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI Yes

19 3204 SHREYA KAUR Yes

20 3124 SHUBHAM KUMAR Yes

21 3018 SHUBHAM MISHRA Yes

22 3044 SMITA PRAKASH Yes

23 3132 VAISHNAVI MANDAL Yes

24 3182 VARUN KUMAR Yes

25 3920 KIRAN KUMARI Yes

26 3924 PAVNI SINGH Yes

27 4036 SHILPA KUMARI Yes

28 4123 PRIYANSHU GUPTA Yes

29 4092 ANUJ PANDEY Yes

30 3963 RAHUL MAHTO Yes

31 4045 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 4045 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV March

2 4065 MD. SAIF ANSARI March

3 4123 PRIYANSHU GUPTA March

4 3183 AWANTIKA LAKRA March

5 3920 KIRAN KUMARI March

6 3009 KRITIKA KUMARI March

7 2971 MOHIT KUMAR March
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8 3156 NITISH KUMAR March

9 3309 PAWAN KUMAR March

10 3484 RAKHI KUMARI March

11 3444 RIYA KUMARI March

12 3865 SOUMYA PATHAK March

13 3327 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI March

14 3204 SHREYA KAUR March

15 3124 SHUBHAM KUMAR March

16 3132 VAISHNAVI MANDAL March

17 3182 VARUN KUMAR March

18 2998 MANISHA KUMARI March

19 3631 ALOK SAW Nov to March

20 4014 VISHAL KUMAR Jan to March

21 4119 SUNIL KUMAR Dec to March

22 3037 AMIT KUMAR Jan to March

23 3048 ANNU KUMARI Dec to March

24 3020 ANURAG PRAJAPATI Jan to March

25 2979 ANUSHKA KUMARI Jan to March

26 3713 GOVINDA MARANDI Feb & March

27 3159 SHRISTI KUMARI Feb & March

28 3237 YASH RAJ Feb & March

29 3263 ANUKALP KUMAR Nov to March

30 3622 VISHAL SINGH Feb & March

31 3045 NAMAN DAS Sep to March

32 3683 PRINCE KUMAR Dec to March

33 3031 RIDHI VERMA Sep to March


